
KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Psychology( 07 )Subject :
General ( NON-HK List )

 
General (
NON-HK List )

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

SlNo

 B5917

 M4561

 B5869

 B5876

 D4191

 D4178

 B5872

 B5892

 B5890

 M4568

 B5904

 B5877

 G2834

 B5885

 M4563

 S2721

 M4550

Reg No

 ANITA NARAYAN BHAT

 MANJU H K

 CHETHANA N

 DEEPA V

 REETHA V

 INDUMATI V R

 ANUSHA S

 RAMYA V

 ASHA KUMARI P

 SHYAM H R

 NAYANA KUMARI K

 KRISHNAMURTHY V S

 RAMULU

 SHIVARAJU C

 SHANTHI

 MOHAMMAD IKBAL B A

 SHARMILA

Candidate Name

216

202

197

197

195

193

189

186

185

185

183

171

166

163

157

146

142

Score

GM

2A

GM

GM

SC

GM

GM

SC

GM

SC

2A

2A

C1

SC

2A

2B

2A

Category

 W

 R K

 W

 W

 W

 W

 W

 W

 W R

 W

 R

 R K

 R K

 W K

 R K

 W K V

Reservation

GM/W

GM/RL

GM/W

GM/W

GM

GM

GM

SC

GM/RL

SC

2A/W

2A/RL

C1/RL

SC/RL

2A

2B/RL

GM/PH

Allot Categ

18/07/1978

26/07/1989

09/05/1985

28/08/1991

25/11/1986

10/05/1983

17/09/1986

15/09/1991

04/05/1981

25/10/1986

16/03/1980

27/05/1985

12/07/1981

05/06/1985

01/03/1985

26/01/1978

24/09/1988

DOB

FG513072

FG507420

FG517758

FG501790

FG500339

FG502835

FG506656

FG517314

FG514444

FG500012

FG505538

FG504117

FG518801

FG503615

FG502613

FG511635

FG505999

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '3190-3265/2015,3917-
3919/2015,4514-4517/2015, 6154/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. 
4. 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA


