## KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

## Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka Selection list

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Subject: Psychology( 07 )

General ( NON-HK List )

SlNo	App ID	Reg No	Candidate Name	Score	DOB	Category	Reservation	Allot Categ
1	FG513072	B5917	ANITA NARAYAN BHAT	216	18/07/1978	GM	W	GM/W
2	FG507420	M4561	MANJU H K	202	26/07/1989	2A	R K	GM/RL
3	FG517758	B5869	CHETHANA N	197	09/05/1985	GM	W	GM/W
4	FG501790	В5876	DEEPA V	197	28/08/1991	GM	W	GM/W
5	FG500339	D4191	REETHA V	195	25/11/1986	SC	W	GM
6	FG502835	D4178	INDUMATI V R	193	10/05/1983	GM	W	GM
7	FG506656	B5872	ANUSHA S	189	17/09/1986	GM	W	GM
8	FG517314	B5892	RAMYA V	186	15/09/1991	SC	W	SC
9	FG514444	B5890	ASHA KUMARI P	185	04/05/1981	GM	WR	GM/RL
10	FG500012	M4568	SHYAM H R	185	25/10/1986	SC		SC
11	FG505538	B5904	NAYANA KUMARI K	183	16/03/1980	2A	W	2A/W
12	FG504117	В5877	KRISHNAMURTHY V S	171	27/05/1985	2A	R	2A/RL
13	FG518801	G2834	RAMULU	166	12/07/1981	C1	R K	C1/RL
14	FG503615	B5885	SHIVARAJU C	163	05/06/1985	SC	R K	SC/RL
15	FG502613	M4563	SHANTHI	157	01/03/1985	2A	WK	2A
16	FG511635	S2721	MOHAMMAD IKBAL B A	146	26/01/1978	2B	R K	2B/RL
17	FG505999	M4550	SHARMILA	142	24/09/1988	2A	WKV	GM/PH

## Note:

3.

4.

Sd/-Executive Director, KEA

<sup>1.</sup> This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time.

<sup>2.</sup> The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '3190-3265/2015,3917-3919/2015,4514-4517/2015, 6154/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.